
111Objeto : SUELDOS

ESPECIALISTA I
ESPECIALISTA I
ESPECIALISTA I
ESPECIALISTA II
PROFESIONAL I
ESPECIALISTA II
ESPECIALISTA II
PROFESIONAL I
PROFESIONAL I
ESPECIALISTA II
PROFESIONAL I
PROFESIONAL II
PROFESIONAL II
ESPECIALISTA III
PROFESIONAL II
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO I
PROFESIONAL II
ESPECIALISTA III
PROFESIONAL II
ESPECIALISTA III
PROFESIONAL II
TECNICO I
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO I
ESPECIALISTA IV
PROFESIONAL III
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO II
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO II
ESPECIALISTA IV
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO II
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO III
ESPECIALISTA V
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO III
ESPECIALISTA VII
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO III
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO III
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO III
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO IV
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO IV
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO IV
ASIST. TECN. ADMINIST. I
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO IV
TENICO IV
ASIST. TECN. ADMINIST. I

D E S C R I P C I O N
PL1
PL2
PLY
PL3
PL3
PL4
PL5
PL5
PL6
PL7
PL7
PL7
PL8
PL9
PL9
PL9
PL9
PL0
PLA
PLA
PLB
PLB
PLB
PLC
PLC
PLD
PLD
PLE
PLE
PLF
PLF
PLG
PLG
PLG
PLH
PLH
PLI
PLI
PLI
PLJ
PLJ
PLJ
PLK
PLK
PLL
PLL
PLM
PLM
PLN
PLN
PLO
PLO
PLP
PLP
PLP
PLP
PLQ

Categ.
         6
         1
         1

        17
         1
         4

        10
         3
         1

        11
         1
         1
         2
         1
         4
         1
         2
         2
         5
         2
         2
         7
         2
         5
         1
         3
         3

        12
         4

        11
         2
         1

        10
        11
         6
         7
         2

        30
        18
         1

        15
         6

        15
        24
        17
        36
        14
        36
         8

        35
        11
        20
         3

        25
        45
         1
         5

Cargos/Hs.
          20.000.000
          19.700.000
          19.300.000
          17.700.000
          17.700.000
          17.000.000
          16.400.000
          16.400.000
          16.000.000
          15.700.000
          15.700.000
          15.700.000
          15.500.000
          15.000.000
          15.000.000
          15.000.000
          15.000.000
          14.500.000
          14.000.000
          14.000.000
          13.500.000
          13.500.000
          13.500.000
          13.000.000
          13.000.000
          12.500.000
          12.500.000
          12.000.000
          12.000.000
          11.500.000
          11.500.000
          11.000.000
          11.000.000
          11.000.000
          10.500.000
          10.500.000
          10.000.000
          10.000.000
          10.000.000
           9.500.000
           9.500.000
           9.500.000
           9.000.000
           9.000.000
           8.500.000
           8.500.000
           8.000.000
           8.000.000
           7.500.000
           7.500.000
           7.000.000
           7.000.000
           6.500.000
           6.500.000
           6.500.000
           6.500.000
           6.000.000

Asignación Personal
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         120.000.000
          19.700.000
          19.300.000

         300.900.000
          17.700.000
          68.000.000

         164.000.000
          49.200.000
          16.000.000

         172.700.000
          15.700.000
          15.700.000
          31.000.000
          15.000.000
          60.000.000
          15.000.000
          30.000.000
          29.000.000
          70.000.000
          28.000.000
          27.000.000
          94.500.000
          27.000.000
          65.000.000
          13.000.000
          37.500.000
          37.500.000

         144.000.000
          48.000.000

         126.500.000
          23.000.000
          11.000.000

         110.000.000
         121.000.000
          63.000.000
          73.500.000
          20.000.000

         300.000.000
         180.000.000

           9.500.000
         142.500.000
          57.000.000

         135.000.000
         216.000.000
         144.500.000
         306.000.000
         112.000.000
         288.000.000
          60.000.000

         262.500.000
          77.000.000

         140.000.000
          19.500.000

         162.500.000
         292.500.000

           6.500.000
          30.000.000

Asignación Mensual
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111Objeto : SUELDOS

              77.866.800.000

       779

PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO IV
PERSONAL DE APOYO I
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO V
PERSONAL DE APOYO I
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO V
PERSONAL DE APOYO I
PROFESIONAL III
TECNICO V
PERSONAL DE APOYO I
TECNICO V
PERSONAL DE APOYO I
PROFESIONAL III

D E S C R I P C I O N
PLQ
PLQ
PLR
PLR
PLR
PLS
PLS
PLS
PLT
PLT
PLT
PLU
PLU
PLV
PLV

Categ.
        13
        55
        12
         9

        17
        37
         7
         9

        30
        12
         4
         3

        10
        29
         2

Cargos/Hs.
           6.000.000
           6.000.000
           5.500.000
           5.500.000
           5.500.000
           5.000.000
           5.000.000
           5.000.000
           4.500.000
           4.500.000
           4.500.000
           4.000.000
           4.000.000
           3.500.000
           3.500.000

Asignación Personal

Total de Cargos
Total Asignación Mensual
Total Asignación Anual

11 - 01 CONGRESO NACIONAL

          78.000.000
         330.000.000
          66.000.000
          49.500.000
          93.500.000

         185.000.000
          35.000.000
          45.000.000

         135.000.000
          54.000.000
          18.000.000
          12.000.000
          40.000.000

         101.500.000
           7.000.000

       6.488.900.000

Asignación Mensual
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